Specifications
Material: Stainless Steel
304L
Surace Finish: Bad Blasted
Volumes: 100|200 L, 500 L,
1,000 L
Dimensions
100|200 L 792+592+720 mm

The range of Flexel® 3D Modular Palletank
Systems are available from stock.
Ordering Information
Order Code Description
Palletank® Modular 100 L|200 L
FXC102213 Palletank® Modular 100 L|200 L
FXC102749 Lid
Model-Specific Options
FXC102555 Tray
FXC102214 Pallet
FXC103007 Stacking Kit
FXC102163 Bottom Gate for Single Port
FXS102254 Dolly
Palletank® Modular 500 L
FXC102212 Palletank® Modular 500 L
FXC102750 Lid
Model-Specific Options
FXC102556 Tray (Set of Two)
FXC102182 Pallet
FXC103011 Stacking Kit
FXC102163 Bottom Gate for Single Port
FXS102256 Dolly
Palletank® Modular 1000 L
FXC102139 Palletank® Modular 1000 L
FXC102751 Lid
Model-Specific Options
FXC102557 Tray (Set of Two)
FXC102181 Pallet
FXS102258 Dolly
Please note: Customized versions are available upon request.
Sartorius Biotech GmbH
August-Spindler-Strasse 11